	What's on in September 2019

	For MGC Women Golfers

	Weekly Mixed Stableford Comp available every day - 9 Holes

	Every Tuesday: Vets Mixed Stableford Competition - 9 Holes

	Every Friday: Chook Run - 9 Holes

	Every Sunday: Individual Stableford - 18 Holes

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Wednesday, 4 September 2019
	3 Person Ambrose
Day Sponsor: D. Hadden, B. Twiss, L. Vincer

	Saturday, 7 September 2019
	Women's Individual - 18 Holes

	Monday, 9 September 2019
	Nelson Bay Classic
Kurri Legacy day

	Tuesday, 10 September 2019
	Nelson Bay Classic

	Wednesday, 11 September 2019
	4BBB Stableford GNSW Bowl $5 Optional Extra per person
Day Sponsor: P. Haydon, J. Geddes, A. Maslowicz, O. Sullivan

	Friday, 13 September 2019
	Waratah GC Black Cat Day

	Saturday, 14 September 2019
	Women's Weekend Foursomes Championship

	Sunday, 15 September 2019
	Green Jacket Weekend Day 1

	Monday, 16 September 2019
	Green Jacket Day 2

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Wednesday, 18 September 2019
	Women's Individual Stroke
1st Qualifying Round Club Championships - 3 Divisions
Club Championship Sponsor THIRDI
MAXIM Monthly Medal and Monthly Scratch
GNSW GOODWILL PLATE $2 extra optional
Alternate Comp - Stableford
Sponsor: K. Turnbull, D. Kelly, A. Ibbotson, J. Carter

	Saturday, 21 September 2019
	JSA Monthly Medal and Monthly Stroke
GNSW GOODWILL PLATE $2 extra optional

	Monday, 23 September 2019
	District Meeting

	Wednesday, 25 September 2019
	2nd Qualifying Round - Club Championships in 3 Division
Club Championship Sponsor THIRDI
Women's Individual Stroke
4th Round Consistency Trophy
Alternate Comp Stableford
OCTOBER MAXIM Monthly Medal and Scratch
Sponsor: A. Gonninan, R. Hampton, D. Johnson, P,Power

	Saturday, 28 September 2019
	Women's Individual Stableford - 18 Holes
Saturday Invitational Sponsor: Newcomen Commercial Services and Petro Gleeson
Final Round of 3 Club Swing

	Sunday, 29 September 2019
	Mixed Foursomes Championships



